10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position Other Positions Held
Fire Captain Ft
City Manager

Sergeant

City Manager
Public Works Director

Planning & Community
Preservation Director

Assistant City Manager
Police Chief

Finance Director
Sergeant

Sergeant

Police Officer

Fire Captain Ft

Fire Captain Ft

Fire Engineer - Full-Time

Police Captain

Fire Chief

Police Officer

Police Officer

I.T Manager

Sergeant

Corporal

Water Superintendent
Corporal

Fire Engineer - Full-Time
Police Officer

Police Officer

City
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre

Department
Fire Suppression
Administrative Services

Police Department
Administration

Administrative Services
Public Works

Development Services

Personnel

Police Department
Administration

Finance Department
Motor Patrol

Police Department
Administration

Motor Patrol

Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression

Police Department
Administration

Fire Suppression
Motor Patrol

Motor Patrol
Administrative Services
Motor Patrol

Motor Patrol

Water

Motor Patrol

Fire Suppression
Motor Patrol

Motor Patrol

Total Wages

$200,723
$183,893
$169,665

$168,627
$165,840
$162,323

$155,626
$153,479

$152,634
$148,019
$142,192

$138,418
$131,374
$130,548
$129,587
$127,316

$126,088
$124,150
$119,996
$118,854
$116,843
$116,060
$112,829
$112,442
$109,970
$106,939
$105,179



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Lieutenant

Senior Network Administrator
Firefighter Paramedic - Full-Time
Senior Planner

Fire Engineer - Full-Time

Police Officer

Police Officer

Community Services Manager
Firefighter Paramedic - Full-Time
Fire Engineer - Full-Time
Administrative Services Manager
Water Foreman

Fire Captain Ft

Analyst

Finance And Budget Manager
City Librarian

Dispatcher

Police Officer

Services Division Supervisor (Use)

Firefighter Paramedic - Full-Time
Senior Accountant

City Librarian

Dispatcher

Associate Planner

Finance And Budget Manager
Code Enforcement Officer
Human Resources Analyst

Sewer Lead Worker

Firefighter Paramedic - Full-Time
Water Pump Operator

Water Pump Operator

Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre

Motor Patrol
Administrative Services
Fire Suppression
Development Services
Fire Suppression
Motor Patrol

Motor Patrol
Community Services
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression
Administrative Services
Water

Fire Suppression
Public Works

Finance Department
Public Library

Dispatch

Motor Patrol

Police Department
Administration

Fire Suppression
Finance Department
Public Library
Dispatch
Development Services
Finance Department
Development Services
Personnel

Sewer

Fire Suppression
Utilities

Water

$100,718

$97,367
$95,484
$93,555
$92,751
$92,726
$91,650
$91,247
$89,418
$88,226
$88,127
$87,546
$83,669
$83,031
$82,368
$80,673
$80,206
$80,197
$78,433

$77,533
$75,839
$74,912
$74,883
$72,313
$72,022
$70,824
$68,079
$65,633
$62,825
$61,380
$60,237



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Facilities Foreman

Utility Account Specialist
Administrative Assistant
Dispatcher

Fleet Mechanic
Administrative Analyst
Dispatcher

Associate Librarian-Child
Water Pump Operator

Firefighter Paramedic - Full-Time

Maintenance Worker - Street/Sewer

Accounting Technician - Accounts

Payable

Maintenance Worker - Street
Administrative Analyst
Maintenance Worker - Street
P/T Analyst

Library Technician Il
Administrative Aide
Maintenance Worker - Street
Recreation - Coordinator
Maintenance Worker Facilities
Administrative Analyst
Administrative Aide

Accountant

Library Technician

Firefighter Paramedic - Full-Time
Administrative Aide

Planning Technician
Administrative Aide

Firefighter Paramedic - Full-Time

P/T Police Officer

Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre

Facilities Maintenance
Administrative Services
Community Services
Dispatch

Fleet Maintenance
Administrative Services
Dispatch

Public Library

Utilities

Fire Suppression
Maintenance

Finance Department

Maintenance
Administrative Services
Utilities

Administrative Services
Public Library

Fire Suppression
Water

Community Services
Fleet Maintenance
Community Services
Utilities

Finance Department
Public Library

Fire Suppression
Administrative Services
Planning

Personnel

Fire Suppression

Motor Patrol

$59,099
$56,710
$55,995
$54,128
$54,103
$53,646
$53,484
$51,595
$50,997
$50,181
$49,061
$48,894

$48,257
$48,069
$47,081
$45,844
$45,109
$43,132
$42,397
$42,283
$41,557
$40,158
$38,551
$32,731
$32,688
$31,681
$26,735
$26,086
$24,559
$23,487
$22,846



90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

99.
100.

P/T Police Officer

Program Specialist

P/T Library Technician
Maintenance Worker - Street

P/T Management Intern

P/T Associate Librarian

P/T Administrative Clerk

P/T Library Technician |l

CSO - Community Service Officer

Fire Captain - Part-Time

Firefighter Paramedic - Full-Time

Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre

Motor Patrol
Youth Activities
Public Library
Maintenance
Public Works
Public Library
Public Library
Public Library

Police Department
Administration

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

$17,169
$16,946
$16,810
$16,697
$16,539
$16,536
$16,196
$16,173
$16,036

$15,547
$15,031



