	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Captain Ft		Sierra Madre	Fire Suppression	\$200,723
2.	City Manager		Sierra Madre	Administrative Services	\$183,893
3.	Sergeant		Sierra Madre	Police Department Administration	\$169,665
4.	City Manager		Sierra Madre	Administrative Services	\$168,627
5.	Public Works Director		Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$165,840
6.	Planning & Community Preservation Director		Sierra Madre	Development Services	\$162,323
7.	Assistant City Manager		Sierra Madre	Personnel	\$155,626
8.	Police Chief		Sierra Madre	Police Department Administration	\$153,479
9.	Finance Director		Sierra Madre	Finance Department	\$152,634
10.	Sergeant		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$148,019
11.	Sergeant		Sierra Madre	Police Department Administration	\$142,192
12.	Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$138,418
13.	Fire Captain Ft		Sierra Madre	Fire Suppression	\$131,374
14.	Fire Captain Ft		Sierra Madre	Fire Suppression	\$130,548
15.	Fire Engineer - Full-Time		Sierra Madre	Fire Suppression	\$129,587
16.	Police Captain		Sierra Madre	Police Department Administration	\$127,316
17.	Fire Chief		Sierra Madre	Fire Suppression	\$126,088
18.	Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$124,150
19.	Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$119,996
20.	I.T Manager		Sierra Madre	Administrative Services	\$118,854
21.	Sergeant		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$116,843
22.	Corporal		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$116,060
23.	Water Superintendent		Sierra Madre	Water	\$112,829
24.	Corporal		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$112,442
25.	Fire Engineer - Full-Time		Sierra Madre	Fire Suppression	\$109,970
26.	Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$106,939
27.	Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$105,179

28.	Lieutenant	Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$100,718
29.	Senior Network Administrator	Sierra Madre	Administrative Services	\$97,367
30.	Firefighter Paramedic - Full-Time	Sierra Madre	Fire Suppression	\$95,484
31.	Senior Planner	Sierra Madre	Development Services	\$93,555
32.	Fire Engineer - Full-Time	Sierra Madre	Fire Suppression	\$92,751
33.	Police Officer	Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$92,726
34.	Police Officer	Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$91,650
35.	Community Services Manager	Sierra Madre	Community Services	\$91,247
36.	Firefighter Paramedic - Full-Time	Sierra Madre	Fire Suppression	\$89,418
37.	Fire Engineer - Full-Time	Sierra Madre	Fire Suppression	\$88,226
38.	Administrative Services Manager	Sierra Madre	Administrative Services	\$88,127
39.	Water Foreman	Sierra Madre	Water	\$87,546
40.	Fire Captain Ft	Sierra Madre	Fire Suppression	\$83,669
41.	Analyst	Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$83,031
42.	Finance And Budget Manager	Sierra Madre	Finance Department	\$82,368
43.	City Librarian	Sierra Madre	Public Library	\$80,673
44.	Dispatcher	Sierra Madre	Dispatch	\$80,206
45.	Police Officer	Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$80,197
46.	Services Division Supervisor (Use)	Sierra Madre	Police Department Administration	\$78,433
47.	Firefighter Paramedic - Full-Time	Sierra Madre	Fire Suppression	\$77,533
48.	Senior Accountant	Sierra Madre	Finance Department	\$75,839
49.	City Librarian	Sierra Madre	Public Library	\$74,912
50.	Dispatcher	Sierra Madre	Dispatch	\$74,883
51.	Associate Planner	Sierra Madre	Development Services	\$72,313
52.	Finance And Budget Manager	Sierra Madre	Finance Department	\$72,022
53.	Code Enforcement Officer	Sierra Madre	Development Services	\$70,824
54.	Human Resources Analyst	Sierra Madre	Personnel	\$68,079
55.	Sewer Lead Worker	Sierra Madre	Sewer	\$65,633
56.	Firefighter Paramedic - Full-Time	Sierra Madre	Fire Suppression	\$62,825
57.	Water Pump Operator	Sierra Madre	Utilities	\$61,380
58.	Water Pump Operator	Sierra Madre	Water	\$60,237

59.	Facilities Foreman	Sierra Madre	Facilities Maintenance	\$59,099
60.	Utility Account Specialist	Sierra Madre	Administrative Services	\$56,710
61.	Administrative Assistant	Sierra Madre	Community Services	\$55,995
62.	Dispatcher	Sierra Madre	Dispatch	\$54,128
63.	Fleet Mechanic	Sierra Madre	Fleet Maintenance	\$54,103
64.	Administrative Analyst	Sierra Madre	Administrative Services	\$53,646
65.	Dispatcher	Sierra Madre	Dispatch	\$53,484
66.	Associate Librarian-Child	Sierra Madre	Public Library	\$51,595
67.	Water Pump Operator	Sierra Madre	Utilities	\$50,997
68.	Firefighter Paramedic - Full-Time	Sierra Madre	Fire Suppression	\$50,181
69.	Maintenance Worker - Street/Sewer	Sierra Madre	Maintenance	\$49,061
70.	Accounting Technician - Accounts Payable	Sierra Madre	Finance Department	\$48,894
71.	Maintenance Worker - Street	Sierra Madre	Maintenance	\$48,257
72.	Administrative Analyst	Sierra Madre	Administrative Services	\$48,069
73.	Maintenance Worker - Street	Sierra Madre	Utilities	\$47,081
74.	P/T Analyst	Sierra Madre	Administrative Services	\$45,844
75.	Library Technician II	Sierra Madre	Public Library	\$45,109
76.	Administrative Aide	Sierra Madre	Fire Suppression	\$43,132
77.	Maintenance Worker - Street	Sierra Madre	Water	\$42,397
78.	Recreation - Coordinator	Sierra Madre	Community Services	\$42,283
79.	Maintenance Worker Facilities	Sierra Madre	Fleet Maintenance	\$41,557
80.	Administrative Analyst	Sierra Madre	Community Services	\$40,158
81.	Administrative Aide	Sierra Madre	Utilities	\$38,551
82.	Accountant	Sierra Madre	Finance Department	\$32,731
83.	Library Technician	Sierra Madre	Public Library	\$32,688
84.	Firefighter Paramedic - Full-Time	Sierra Madre	Fire Suppression	\$31,681
85.	Administrative Aide	Sierra Madre	Administrative Services	\$26,735
86.	Planning Technician	Sierra Madre	Planning	\$26,086
87.	Administrative Aide	Sierra Madre	Personnel	\$24,559
88.	Firefighter Paramedic - Full-Time	Sierra Madre	Fire Suppression	\$23,487
89.	P/T Police Officer	Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$22,846

90.	P/T Police Officer	Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$17,169
91.	Program Specialist	Sierra Madre	Youth Activities	\$16,946
92.	P/T Library Technician	Sierra Madre	Public Library	\$16,810
93.	Maintenance Worker - Street	Sierra Madre	Maintenance	\$16,697
94.	P/T Management Intern	Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$16,539
95.	P/T Associate Librarian	Sierra Madre	Public Library	\$16,536
96.	P/T Administrative Clerk	Sierra Madre	Public Library	\$16,196
97.	P/T Library Technician II	Sierra Madre	Public Library	\$16,173
98.	CSO - Community Service Officer	Sierra Madre	Police Department Administration	\$16,036
99.	Fire Captain - Part-Time	Sierra Madre	Fire Suppression	\$15,547
100.	Firefighter Paramedic - Full-Time	Sierra Madre	Fire Suppression	\$15,031